RESPONSE TO QUESTION 14

Section 63.18(h) Applicant has no interlocking directorates (*i.e.*, persons or entities who perform the duties of "officer or director" in an authorized U.S. international carrier who also performs such duties for any foreign carrier) with foreign carriers. Husker One, LLC owns 100% of Interstate Cablevision Company, which is in turn owned by the following individuals holding a ten percent (10%) or greater interest in Husker One, LLC:

Name/Address	% Held	Citizenship	Principal Business
Husker One, LLC	100%	US	Telecommunications
105 West Street			
Truro, IA 50257			

Ownership of Interstate Cablevision Company

Ownership of Husker One, LLC

Name/Address	% Held	Citizenship	Principal Business
Robert Mauer	20%	US	Telecommunications
1027 Marcy Plaza #404			
Omaha, NE 68108			
Valerie Weis	20%	US	Telecommunications
657 Beardsley St.			
Norwlak, IA 50211			
Virginia Cox	20%	US	Telecommunications
3823 Midforest Dr.,			
Houston, TX 77068			
Patrick McGowan	10%	US	Telecommunications
9427 Hammontree Dr.,			
Urbandale, IA 50322			

RESPONSE TO QUESTION 15

- Section 63.18(d) Applicant has not previously received authority under Section 214 of the Act.
- Section 63.18(e)(3) Applicant requests no authorizations other than those under Sections 63.18(e)(1) and 63.18(e)(2) of the Commission's rules. Applicant certifies that it will comply with the terms and conditions contained in Sections 63.21, 63.22 and 63.23 of the Commission's rules, as appropriate.

Section 63.18(g) Not Applicable.

Interstate Cablevision Company International 214 Application